Not less than one million ($1,000,000) for 
injuries including accidental death to any one person, and subject to the 
same limit for each person, and in an amount not less than two million 
($2,000,000) on account of one occurrence. 

2) Property Damage Insurance:  Not less than two-hundred fifty thousand 
($250,000) for damages on account of any one accident and in an amount 
not less than $250,000 for damages on account of all accidents. 

c) Owner’s Protective Liability and Property Damage Insurance in amounts equal  

to that specified for public liability and property damage insurance to protect the